
 
Notice Of Public Sale 

  Self-Storage Cube Contents 
of the following customers 
containing household and 
other goods will be sold for 
cash by CUBESMART MAN-
AGEMENT, LLC 3645 N 
Houston School Rd. Lan-
caster, TX 75134 To satisfy a 
lien on July 10 2025 at 1:00 
PM at www.storagetrea-
sures.com. Gumaro Alcantar, 
Essie Bryant, Aaron Drummer, 
Trenta T. Fulcher, Errol 
Gillispie, Axavier Harris, 
Ezekiel Hurd, Eugene Kieth, 
Mahogony Armour, Annette 
Johnson, Annette Johnson, 

Larry Martin, Larry Martin, 
Tera Randall, Niesha Stroops, 
Tekisha Curtis Thomas ,Pablo 
Vasquez, Zarrick Cannon, 
Jason Enamorado,Cornelious 
Maxie and Tiavionne Brazile . 
  

6/27,7/1 
 
NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE 

  Pursuant to chapter 59 of 
Texas State Code, the follow-
ing storage facilities will hold a 
Public Auction of each prop-
erty which is being sold to sat-
isfy a Landlords Lien at the 
date and time indicated below, 
and on the following terms: All 
property will be sold to the 
highest bidder for CASH 
ONLY. $100.00 Deposit for 
clean up and removal may be 
required. Seller reserves the 
right to refuse any bid and to 
withdraw any property from 
the sale. The property will be 
sold on Monday July 14, 
2025 on or about the time in-
dicated at each Self Storage 
facilities identified below in the 
order as they appear. The 
sale will begin at 9:00a.m. 
Alamo Mini Storage 4840 
Matlock Road, Arlington, 
Texas 76018-1010 (817) 466-
2166. The contents of the fol-
lowing Tenants: JARMAR 
BUTLER: boxes/totes, furni-
ture, miscellaneous items, 
shelves, tires/set, scooter.  
ANDREW SMITH: bed frame,  
boxes/totes, decor items, fur-
niture, kitchen item, 
mattress/set, miscellaneous 
items, televisions, JARMAR 
BUTLER: boxes/totes, decor 
items, furniture, mattress/set, 
miscellaneous items. 
RONALD RUNYAN: bed 
frame, boxes/totes, decor 
items,  furniture, kitchen item, 
miscellaneous items, refriger-
ator, toys. LESHONDA 
VAUGHN: boxes/totes, cloth-
ing, furniture, mattress/set, 
miscellaneous items, shoes, 
television, tool cart. Then: 
10:00a.m. Alamo Self Stor-
age-Redbird, 7011 Marvin D. 
Love Frwy., Dallas, Texas 
75237-8444 (214) 337-8444. 
The contents of the following 
tenants: DEMETRI WALKER 
& CHAMBERS: boxes, files, 
exercise equip. CHRISTO-
PHER TOUSSAINT: boxes, 
furniture, tools, vacuum, 
boxes, rug, misc. items. 
DEMETRI WALKER & CHAM-
BERS: furniture, suitcase. 
DEMETRI WALKER & CHAM-
BERS: boxes, files. DEMETRI 
WALKER & CHAMBERS: 
boxes, decor. Items, file cabi-
nets, furniture, lamps, misc. 
items. KIMBERLY LIZAMA: 
rims, car parts, tires, rims, 

misc. items. DEMETRI 
WALKER & CHAMBERS: 
boxes, decor. Items, paper-
work, misc. items. ROBERT 
SANTOS: bags, cooler, musi-
cal instruments, misc. items.  
ROBERT SANTOS: 
boxes/totes, fan, lamps, 
shoes, musical instruments, 
misc. items. DEMETRI 
WALKER & CHAMBERS: 
boxes, misc. items. DEMETRI 
WALKER & CHAMBERS: 
boxes, furniture, misc. items. 
DEMETRI WALKER & CHAM-
BERS: boxes, misc. items. 
DIMETRA HUDSON: 
boxes/totes, decor. Items, fan, 
furniture, misc. items. Then: 
11:00a.m. Alamo Self Stor-
age-Dependable, 2855 Fort 
Worth Ave., Dallas, Texas 
75211-2476 (214) 333-4539. 
The contents of the following 
tenants: PATIENCE MC-
CORMICK- clothing, misc. 
items. JACOB MARTINEZ- 
boxes, decor. items, kitchen 
items, misc. items, suitcase, 
totes. JERRY TAYLOR- 
boxes, misc. items, toys, bags, 
tires. RICHARD TOVAR: 
boxes, furniture, lamps, tools, 
washer, misc. items. AN-
DREW RAMIREZ- bicycle, 
boxes, misc. items, fishing 
pole, lawn mower, wheel bar-
row, 4-Wheeler, ladder. 
MELINDA BROWN- boxes, 
clothing, misc. items, shoe, 
totes. CORRINNE 
PACHECO- boxes, decor. 
items, misc. items, speakers, 
toys, stove, totes. DAVID AL-
VARADO- boxes, decor. 
items, furniture, mattress, 
misc. items, refrigerator, 
washer/dryer.  JOSEPH DI-
BRELL- A/C window unit, 
boxes, furniture, kitchen items, 
mattress, misc. items, 
speaker, suitcase, toys, 
heater.  JENNIFER BACHIS- 
boxes, misc. items, suitcase. 
PARVIN PROPERTIES/GRA-
HAM SPARROW- boxes, 
misc. items, painting supplies, 
totes, water filtration system. 
ROSA DAMIAN- A/C window 
unit, boxes, fan, furniture, 
misc. items.  PATSY 
BRADLEY- boxes, misc. 
items, suitcase, TV, totes. 
JERRY TAYLOR- boxes, furni-
ture, misc. items, refrigerator, 
toys, washer, mini refrigerator, 
totes. CESAR ESTRADA- 
boxes, misc. items, tools, tool-
box, safe, ladder, lawn equip-
ment, totes. Then: 12:00p.m. 
Alamo Self Storage-Buck-
ner: 3707 N. Buckner Blvd., 
Dallas, Texas 75228-5611 
(214) 327-4422. The contents 
of the following Tenants: 
MICHAEL SHELLEY: 
boxes/totes; furniture, mat-

tress/set; misc. items; suit-
cases, vacuum. Then: 1:00 
p.m. Alamo Self Storage- 
Carrollton, 1953 E. Frank-
ford Rd. , Carrollton, Texas 
75007-5334 (972-492-1059). 
The contents of the following 
tenants: LUIS ORTIZ: A/C 
parts, misc. items. BRANDI 
CAMPBELL: boxes/totes, 
bike, fishing poles, lawn/gar-
den items, refrigerator, suit-
cases, TV, tools, tool box, 
amp, scuba tank, chain saw, 
misc. items. KARLA VILLAR-
REAL: bags, boxes/totes, fur-
niture, kitchen items, TV, misc. 
items. KARLA VILLARREAL: 
boxes/totes, clothes, kitchen 
items, misc. items. MER-
CEDES MENDOZA: boxes, 
decor items, furniture, misc. 
items. SHEILA WHITELEY: 
boxes, decor items, furniture, 
mattress set, refrigerator, 
sleeping cot, misc. items. 
JASON THOMPSON: boxes, 
furniture, misc. items. 
SHERONICA MEDLOCK: 
clothing, decor items, furni-
ture, mattress set, TV, misc. 
items. LISA PADILLA: tools, 
tool box, car rims, motorcycle 
gear, shop vac., air compres-
sor, sports equipment, golf 
clubs, fan, misc. items. Auc-
tioneer: Braun Property 
Management/America West 
Financial 
 

6/27,7/3 

 
ABANDONED VEHICLES 

  In compliance with the Trans-
portation Code 683.031; if you 
have legal ownership on the 
following vehicles please con-
tact MESQUITE AUTO IM-
POUND VSF#0655233VSF at 
972.288.1475 located at 2443 
Franklin Dr. Mesquite, TX 
75150, to reclaim the vehicle 
by paying all accrued charges. 
Total charges cannot be calcu-
lated until the vehicle is 
claimed. Failure to reclaim the 
vehicle is a waiver of all rights, 
title, and interest in the vehicle 
and personal property and a 
consent to sell the vehicle at 
public sale and right to dis-
pose of the vehicle. 
(https://www.tdlr.texas.gov) 
  YR MAKE MODEL VIN 
1979 Terry boat Eagle 1 
00000DEMS5649M81G 
2000 Homemade Trailer No 
VIN 
2007 Subaru Forester 
JF1SG636X7H706675 
2007 Saturn Aura 

1G8ZV57727F189177 
2008 Toyota Sienna 
5TDBK22C08S013586 
2010 Saturn OUTLOOK XE 
5GZLRUED9AJ125840 
 

6/11,6/27 

 
  The Whiting-Turner Con-
tracting Company is hereby 
requesting bids for the UT 
Southwestern Radiation On-
cology Project 303-1505 lo-
cated in Fort Worth, TX. 
Proposals are requested for 
Envelope Consultant, Job 
Security (Physical), Mobile 
Security Cameras, Aerial 
Photography (Drone), Time-
lapse Camera, Parking 
Garage Cast in Place Con-
crete, Parking Garage Pre-
cast Concrete, Parking 
Garage Masonry, Parking 
Garage Structural Steel, 
Parking Garage Waterproof-
ing/Sealants, Parking 
Garage Roofing, Parking 
Garage Metal Panels, Park-
ing Garage Flex Façade, 
Parking Garage Exterior 
Glass & Glazing and Garage 
Parking Control Equipment.  
Proposals must be emailed 
to jessie.mitchell@whiting-
turner.com by 5pm CST on 
Tuesday, July 8th, 2025. Bid 
documents and other infor-
mation can be obtained by 
email request and also at 
this location 
https://app.buildingcon-
nected.com/projects/67aa1d
52f1c98a003c528b4f/files. 
 

6/23,6/24,6/25,6/26, 
6/27,6/30,7/1 

 

CITY OF 
BALCH SPRINGS 
ADVERTISEMENT FOR 

BIDS 
& NOTICE TO  

CONTRACTORS 
2024 SMT STREET IM-

PROVEMENTS (ADDEN-
DUM) CITY OF BALCH 

SPRINGS 
  The City of Balch Springs is 
requesting separate sealed 
bids for furnishing all neces-
sary materials, machinery, 
equipment, project supervi-
sion, and performing all work 
required for the construction of 

L E G A L  N O T I C E S  M U S T  B E  R E C E I V E D  N O  L A T E R  T H A N  1 1 : 0 0  A M  T H E  B U S I N E S S  D A Y  P R I O R  T O  
P U B L I C A T I O N . E M A I L  A L L  Y O U R  N O T I C E S  T O :  

N O T I C E S @ D A I L Y C O M M E R C I A L R E C O R D . C O M

LEGAL NOTICES 
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

PUBLIC 
SALES

 
Sec. 59.042. 

PROCEDURE FOR SEIZURE 
AND SALE  

  (a) A lessor who wishes to 

enforce a contractual land-

lord's lien by seizing and 

selling or otherwise dispos-

ing of the property to which 

it is attached must deliver 

written notice of the claim to 

the tenant.  

  (b) If the tenant fails to sat-

isfy the claim before the 

15th day after the day that 

the notice is delivered, the 

lessor must publish or post 

notices advertising the sale 

as provided by this subchap-

ter. 

  (c) If notice is by publica-

tion, the lessor may not sell 

the property until the 15th 

day after the day that the 

first notice is published. If 

notice is by posting, the les-

sor may sell the property 

after the 10th day after the 

day that the notices are 

posted. 

SEC. 59.044. 
NOTICE OF SALE. 

 (a) The notice advertising 

the sale must contain: 

(1) a general description of 

the property; 

(2) a statement that the 

property is being sold to sat-

isfy a landlord's lien; 

(3) the tenant's name; 

(4) the address of the self-

service storage facility; and 

(5) the time, place, and 

terms of the sale. 

   The lessor must publish 

the notice once in each of 

two consecutive weeks in a 

newspaper of general circu-

lation in the county in which 

the self-service storage facil-

ity is located.

ABANDONED 
VEHICLES 

BID 
NOTICES 

D A I LY  C O M M E R C I A L  R E C O R DPage 12 Friday, June 27, 2025



the 2024 SMT STREET IM-
PROVEMENTS PROJECT 
until the time listed below 
when bids will be publicly 
opened and read aloud. 
  Bid Title: 2024 SMT Street 
Improvements Project Bid  
Opening Date: Wednesday, 
July 23rd, 2025 Bid Opening 
Time: 10am 
  All bids must be addressed 
and delivered to: 
William Freeman, Director of 
Public Services, City of Balch 
Springs, 13503 Alexander 
Road, Balch Springs, Texas 
75181, on or before the dead-
line. The sealed bids will be 
publicly opened and read 
aloud immediately after the 
deadline. 
  All questions regarding the 
construction plans and bid-
ding documents shall be 
submitted via CivCast at 
https://www.civcastusa.com
/.  
  The work under this contract 
includes furnishing all labor, 
tools, material, and equip-
ment, for the partial depth re-
construction of Platte Drive 
from Horseshoe Trail to 90’ 
south of Pawnee Drive, the 
spot replacement of concrete 
panels along Summer Hill 
Drive from Shepard Lane to 
Winter Park Drive and from 
Winter Park Drive to Natalie 
Drive, the spot replacement of 
concrete panels along Glen-
shire Drive from Elam Road to 
Quail Drive and full depth 
reclamation and rehabilitation 
along Horseshoe Trail from Pi-
oneer Road to Platte Drive. 
The construction/reconstruc-
tion of driveways, sidewalks 
and curb and gutter along with 
the addition of signing and 
striping is also included in the 
work.  
  An alternate titled Alternate A, 
to be considered for inclusion 
under this contract, includes 
furnishing all labor, tools, ma-
terial, and equipment, for the 
full depth reclamation and re-
habilitation of Spring Oak 
Drive from Pioneer Road to 
Belt Line Road, the construc-
tion/reconstruction of drive-
ways, sidewalks and curb and 
gutter along with the addition 
of signing and striping. 
  All of the above shall be done 
in accordance with TxDOT 
Standard Specifications 2024 
Edition and per instructions of 
the owner. All construction se-
quencing and barricading will 
be done in accordance with 
the latest Manual on Uniform 
Traffic Control Devices 
(MUTCD). 
  All BIDDERs are encouraged 
to participate in the NON-
MANDATORY pre-bid confer-
ence meeting that will be held 

at 11:00am on Wednesday, 
July 16th, 2025 in person at 
13503 Alexander Road, Balch 
Springs, Texas 75181. The 
meeting will also be broadcast 
via zoom for those unable to 
attend in person at the follow-
ing link: 
Join Zoom Meeting  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84
193915684?pwd=WvQaF34R
7ySfeCvHGNsYr8VataHLbU.
1 
Meeting ID: 841 9391 5684 
Passcode: 888704 
  Proposals shall be accompa-
nied by a cashier's or certified 
check upon a national or state 
bank, or savings and loan in 
an amount not less than five 
percent (5%) of the total max-
imum bid price, payable with-
out recourse to the City of 
Balch Springs (herein the 
“OWNER”), or a bid bond in 
the same amount from a reli-
able surety company, as a 
guarantee that the BIDDER 
will enter into a contract and 
execute performance bond 
and payment bond within ten 
(10) business days after notice 
of award of contract to the 
Contractor. The notice of 
award of contract will be given 
by the OWNER within ninety 
(90) calendar days following 
the opening of bids. 
  The successful BIDDER 
must furnish a performance 
bond upon the form provided 
in the amount of 100 percent 
of the contract price and a ma-
terial and labor payment bond 
upon the form provided in the 
amount of 100 percent of the 
contract price from an ap-
proved surety company hold-
ing a permit from the State of 
Texas to act as surety, or other 
surety or sureties acceptable 
to the OWNER. Reference the 
Project Specifications and 
Forms of Contract and Bonds 
for Additional requirements. 
  The right is reserved, as the 
interest of the OWNER may 
require, to reject any and all 
bids, and to waive any infor-
mality in bids received. 
  Plans, specifications, and 
bidding documents may be 
obtained from the following 
online bid room: 
CIVCAST and BIDNET 
  For more information contact 
William Freeman, Director of  
Public Services Department at 
214-217-5420 or at wfree-
man@balchspringstx.gov or 
Chris Dyser, Sr. Director-Busi-
ness & Capital Department at 
972-286-4477 x/1310/1610 or 
at cdyser@balchspringstx.gov  
 

6/27 

 
  Application has been 
made with the Texas 
Alcoholic Beverage 
Commission for a Late 
Hours Certificate (LH) 
and Mixed Beverage 
Permit with Food and 
Beverage Certificate 
Required for Dough 
Bro's LLC dba The 
Last Point LLC at 4578 
Belt Line Road, Addi-
son, TX, 75001. Dallas 
County..  
Dirk Kelcher - Manag-
ing Member 
Mark Kelcher - Manag-
ing Member 
 

6/26,6/27 

 
  Application has been 
made with the Texas 
Alcoholic Beverage 
Commission for a 
Wine-Only Package 
Store Permit (Q) for 
Aaryan Group LLC 
dba Mr. K Food Mart at 
520 W 6th St, Irving, 
Dallas County, TX 
75060.  
Aziz Ubwani - Manager  
 

6/26,6/27 

 
Application has been   
made with the Texas 
Alcoholic Beverage 
Commission for a 
Wine and Malt Bever-
age Retailer's Off-
Premise Permit (BQ) 
for SAI KUBER INC 
dba EZ FOOD MART at 
688 W Pioneer Pkwy, 
Ste 140, Grand Prairie, 
D a l l a s 
County,TX,75051.  
ANUJA SHRESTHA - 
PRESIDENT  
 

6/26,6/27 

  Application has been 
made to the Texas Al-
coholic Beverage 
Commission for a 
Mixed Beverage Per-
mit and Food & Bever-
age Certificate by Mr 
Cajun’s LLC dba Mr. 
Cajun’s #2 located at 
9620 Lake June Rd Ste 
B, Dallas, Dallas 
County, Texas. 
Managing member of 
Said Texas LLC is 
Nikia Mitchell. 
 

6/27,6/30 

 
  Application has been 
made with the Texas 
Alcoholic Beverage 
Commission for a 
Food and Beverage 
Certificate (FB) and 
Mixed Beverage Per-
mit (MB) for Gucken-
heimer Services, LLC 
dba Guckenheimer 
Services, LLC at 4925 
Greenville Ave, Dallas, 
Dallas County, Texas 
75206.  
Charlene Adrover-
Manager 
Meghan DeBard-Man-
ager 
Guckenheimer Hold-
ings LLC-Member 
 

6/27,6/30 

 
  Application has been 
made with the Texas 
Alcoholic Beverage 
Commission for a Pri-
vate Club Registration 
Permit (N) for The Al-
fred William Harris 
Faculty Alumni Center 
dba Alfred William 
Harris Faculty Alumni 
Center at 5323 Harry 
Hines Blvd., E4.400 
Dallas County Dallas, 
Texas 75390.  
Angela Gardner - 
President 
Dwight German - Vice 
President 
Joan Reisch - Treas-
urer 
Frederick Grinnell – 
Secretary 
 

6/27,6/30 

 
Notice to Creditors For  
THE ESTATE OF Ruby 

Pauline Murley Moore, De-
ceased 

  Notice is hereby given that 
Letters Testamentary upon the 
Estate of Ruby Pauline Murley 
Moore, Deceased were 
granted to the undersigned on 
the 23rd of June, 2025 by The 
Probate Court of Dallas 
County, Texas. All persons 
having claims against said es-
tate are hereby required to 
present the same to Curtis Eu-
gene Moore II within the time 
prescribed by law.  
My address is c/o Stephen Hill 
1102 Main Street, Suite 102 
Garland, Texas 75040  
Independent Executor of the 
Estate of Ruby Pauline Murley 
Moore Deceased.  
CAUSE NO. PR-25-00136-1 
 

6/27 
 

Notice to Creditors For  
THE ESTATE OF Elizabeth 
Landry Foster, Deceased  

  Notice is hereby given that 
Letters Testamentary upon the 
Estate of Elizabeth Landry 
Foster, Deceased were 
granted to the undersigned on 
the 20th of June, 2025 by Pro-
bate Court No. 3 of Dallas 
County, Texas. All persons 
having claims against said es-
tate are hereby required to 
present the same to Dennis 
James Luczycki within the 
time prescribed by law.  
My address is c/o Hofheinz 
Heinen PLLC, PO BOX 
180177, Dallas, Texas 75218  
Independent Executor of the 
Estate of Elizabeth Landry 
Foster Deceased.  
CAUSE NO. PR-25-00440-3 
 

6/27 
 

NOTICE TO CREDITORS  
ESTATE OF RANDY LEE 

COX, DECEASED 
  Notice is hereby given that 
original Letters Testamentary 
upon the Estate of RANDY 
LEE COX, Deceased, were is-
sued on June 25, 2025, in 
Cause No. PR-25-01452-2, 
pending in Probate Court No. 
2 of Dallas County, Texas.  All 
persons having claims against 
the Estate are hereby required 
to present the same within the 
time and in the manner pre-
scribed by law.  Claims should 
be addressed in care of “Rep-
resentative, Estate of RANDY 
LEE COX” and may be pre-

LEGAL NOTICES 
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

LEGAL NOTICES 
C O N T I N U E D  TEXAS ALCOHOL 

& BEVERAGE 
COMMISSION 

LICENSES & 
RENEWALS

NOTICE TO 
CREDITORS 

D A I LY  C O M M E R C I A L  R E C O R DFriday, June 27, 2025 Page 13



sented to the Representative 
at the following address:  7819 
Briaridge Rd., Dallas, TX  
75248. 
 

6/27 
 

NOTICE TO CREDITORS  
ESTATE OF THOMAS MER-

RITT CONNALLY, DE-
CEASED 

  Notice is hereby given that 
original Letters of Administra-
tion without Bond upon the Es-
tate of THOMAS MERRITT 
CONNALLY, Deceased, were 
authorized on June 9, 2025, in 
Cause No. PR-24-04058-3, 
pending in Probate Court No. 
3 of Dallas County, Texas.  All 
persons having claims against 
the Estate are hereby required 
to present the same within the 
time and in the manner pre-
scribed by law.  Claims should 
be addressed in care of “Rep-
resentative, Estate of 
THOMAS MERRITT CON-
NALLY” and may be pre-
sented to the Representative 
at the following address: 4937 
W. Myrtle Ave., #216, Glen-
dale, AZ  85301. 
 

6/27 
 

Notice to Creditors For  
THE ESTATE OF SHEILA 

MARY HARTLEY, Deceased 
  Notice is hereby given that 
Letters of Administration With-
out Bond upon the Estate of 
SHEILA MARY HARTLEY, 
Deceased were granted to the 
undersigned on the 14th of 
May, 2025 by The Probate 
Court of Dallas County, Texas. 
All persons having claims 
against said estate are hereby 
required to present the same 
to THERESE ANNE WASH-
INGTON within the time pre-
scribed by law.  
My address is 6653 Scotts-
dale Way 
Frisco, Texas 75034  
Independent Administrator of 
the Estate of SHEILA MARY 
HARTLEY Deceased.  
CAUSE NO. PR-24-01049-1 
 

6/27 
 
CAUSE NO. PR-24-03767-1  
ESTATE OF HYLA DEANE, 

DECEASED 
IN THE PROBATE COURT 

COURT NO. 1 DALLAS 
COUNTY, TEXAS 

NOTICE TO CREDITORS 
  Notice is hereby given that 
Letters Testamentary for the 
Estate of Hyla Deane, De-
ceased, were issued on Feb-
ruary 10, 2025, in Cause No. 
PR-24-03767-1, pending in 
the Probate Court No. 1 of 
Dallas County, Texas, to 
Emma Louise Starkweather, 

Executor. 
  Claims may be mailed to: 
Emma Louise Starkweather, 
Estate of Hyla Deane, c/o 
Christina Jenkins PLLC, 205 
E. US Highway 80, Suite 195, 
Forney, Texas 75126. 
  All persons having claims 
against this estate are re-
quired to present them within 
the time and in the manner 
prescribed by law. 
  If you have a secured claim 
against the estate, you must 
present your claim to the Ex-
ecutor at the address listed 
above. 
Sincerely, 
Emma Louise Starkweather 
c/o Christina Jenkins PLLC 
205 E. US Highway 80, 
Suite 195 
Forney, Texas 75126 
 

6/27 

LEGAL NOTICES 
C O N T I N U E D

D A I LY  C O M M E R C I A L  R E C O R DPage 14 Friday, June 27, 2025



#"
!"#$%$#! !

'V$!W%,'!'V%'!X*Y!Z$,$+[$G!'V+&!)*'+,$!G*$&!)*'!P$%)!'V%'!X*Y!

V%[$!%!,#%+P!*Z! 'V%'!'V$!,*P"%)X8! 'V$!Z$,$+[$Z8!*Z! 'V$!,*YZ'!

N$#+$[$!'V%'!X*Y!V%[$!%!,#%+PR!X*Y!&V*Y#G!)*'!W+#$!%!,#%+P!+W!X*Y!

G*!)*'!V%[$!%!,#%+P!%Q%+)&'!'V$!,*P"%)XR!

,) MN@H&?HR&MN@D@&FC&6GP@)!%FF!,F/D4H!4BH-!53!IDF3C!H0!/H!-0!53!/E-B/FFJ!63E3D23C!10!F/-36

-./1!S\::!LR4R!<L632/DFD1M!,31-6/F!-D43?!01!06!53I063!-.3!/LLFDE/5F3!N/6!G/-3!3D-.36\

/R [D/!YR&R!4/DF8!02361DM.-!C3FD236J!06!./1C!C3FD236J!/-!-.3!I0FF0TD1M!/CC63HH\

=@HS?QGH&=@DDT>&5@U@GV@D&

4CH@T(H4CWGP@>&1HU)&

$TH@DXT&4?H?X@Q@HF&LDCOE&&

9900&.,Y!"&$F)&M)&

"EEP@&Z?PP@T>&4GHH@BCF?&00.,-&

[.,+-\.+9\0]

5R *6!2D/!34/DF!/-!D1I0]HJ136MJ4M-M60BLRE04R

,F/D4! W064H! TDFF! 53! C3343C! -D43FJ! IDF3C! 01FJ! DI! /E-B/FFJ! 63E3D23C! 01! 06! 53I063! -.3!

/LLFDE/5F3!N/6!G/-3R!

[) !CHF@HFB&C^&?&!P?GQ&6CDQ)!+I!J0B!D1-31C!-0!IDF3!/!,F/D48!J0B!4BH-!E04LF3-3!/1C!HB54D-

-.3!E0B6-^/LL6023C!,F/D4!W064!31EF0H3C!TD-.!-.DH!10-DE3!<-.3!=,7+$')8#.'>?R

X0B6!,F/D4!W064!4BH-\!</?!53!HDM13C!/1C!10-/6D_3C`!<5?!53!T6D--31!D1!-.3!$1MFDH.!F/1MB/M3`

<E? 53!C3104D1/-3C!D1!F/TIBF!EB6631EJ!0I!-.3!Y1D-3C!&-/-3H`!/1C!<C?!53!HB54D--3C!TD-.!E0LD3H

0I!/1J!HBLL06-D1M!C0EB431-/-D01!06!/1!3KLF/1/-D01!0I!T.J!/1J!HBE.!C0EB431-/-D01!DH!10-

/2/DF/5F3R

-) !CHB@_O@HU@&C^&6?GPOD@&FC&2GQ@PT&6GP@&!P?GQ&6CDQ)!%1J!EF/D4/1-!63UBD63C!-0!IDF3!/!,F/D4

W064!T.0!I/DFH!-0!IDF3!/!,F/D4!D1!-.3!I064!/1C!4/1136!H3-!I06-.!D1!-.3!,F/D4H!*6C36!/1C!-.DH

10-DE38!06!-./-!I/DFH!-0!C0!H0!01!06!53I063!-.3!/LLFDE/5F3!N/6!G/-38!TDFF!I063236!53!5/663C8

3H-0LL3C8!/1C!31O0D13C!I604!/HH36-D1M!HBE.!,F/D4!/M/D1H-! -.3!,04L/1J!/1C!H./FF!10-!53

-63/-3C!/H!/!EF/D4/1-!TD-.!63HL3E-!-0!HBE.!,F/D4!I06!-.3!LB6L0H3H!0I!/1J!CDH-6D5B-D01H!I604

-.3!,04L/1J8!/1C!-.3!,04L/1J!H./FF!53!I063236!CDHE./6M3C!I604!/1J!/1C!/FF!D1C35-3C13HH

06!0-.36!FD/5DFD-J!TD-.!63HL3E-!-0!HBE.!,F/D4R

0) 5@B@DV?FGCH&C^&5GXNFB)!)0-.D1M!E01-/D13C!D1!-.DH!10-DE3!DH!D1-31C3C!06!H.0BFC!53!E01H-6B3C

/H! /!T/D236! 0I! /1J! 0I! -.3!Z3E3D236aH! 6DM.-H8! D1EFBCD1M!TD-.0B-! FD4D-/-D018! .DH! 6DM.-H! -0

CDHLB-38!06!/HH36-!0IIH3-H!06!C3I31H3H!/M/D1H-8!/1J!,F/D4!/H!-0!-.3!1/-B638!/40B1-8!FD/5DFD-J8

06!EF/HHDIDE/-D01!0I!HBE.!,F/D4R

!"

!"#$%&'()&*!+,-+./0,/&

1'&23%&4"22%5&(67& 8 1'&23%&*1$251!2&!(#52

8&

8& &&&&&&&&..9!"& :#*1!1";& *1$251!2&&

4('%<('4(=1;%>&1'!)>& 8&

?&2@A?B&!CDECD?FGCH& 8 *";;"$&!(#'2<>&2%I"$

'(21!%&(6&!;"14$&J5(!%$$&"'*&!;"14$&="5&*"2%&

"#$%&$!'%($!)*'+,$!-./-!01!)0234536!778!9:9;!<-.3!=!""#$%&'(%&)*+&(>?8!-.3!77@()!
ABCDED/F!GDH-6DE-!,0B6-!0I!G/FF/H!,0B1-J8!'3K/H8!<-.3!=,#-.&>?!31-363C!/1!06C36!<-.3!=/(0($1(.23$")
4.5(.>?!/LL0D1-D1M!N31O/4D1!N366J!0I!&J136MJ!P/1/M3431-!Q60BL!<-.3!=/(0($1(.>?!/H!63E3D236!
0236!-.3!P013J*1P05DF38!+1ER!<-.3!=,#'"+%6>?R!!

'.3!,0B6-!31-363C!/1!06C36!C/-3C!%L6DF!9;8!9:9S8!3H-/5FDH.D1M!/!L60E3HH!/1C!L60E3CB63!I06!

-.3!C3-364D1/-D01!/1C!/FF0T/1E3!0I!/FF!EF/D4H!/M/D1H-!-.3!,04L/1J!<-.3!=,7+$'2)4.5(.>?8!T.DE.!
DH!31EF0H3C!/1C!D1E06L06/-3C!.363!5J!63I3631E3R!

!"#$"%&'(')('*+(,-%./$(0#1+#2(3+4'+/5+#(62(6768(%'(8(49/9(,+&'#%-(:./+(;'*+(

<!"#$%&'(#)'*#+,=>(.$('*+(-%$'(1%'+(%&1('./+(?)#(+%@*(4+#$)&()#(+&'.'A(')(?.-+(%(
@-%./(%B%.&$'('*+(,)/4%&A9((((

'.3!,F/D4H!*6C368!-.3!N/6!G/-38!/1C!-.3!L60E3CB63H!H3-!I06-.!D1!-.3!,F/D4H!*6C36!I06!-.3!

IDFD1M!0I!,F/D4H!/LLFJ!-0!/FF!,F/D4H!/M/D1H-!-.3!,04L/1JR!

"&!;"14"'2&$3(#;*&!('$#;2&"'&"22(5'%<&16&23%&!;"14"'2&3"$&

"'<& K#%$21('$>& 1'!;#*1'L& M3%23%5& $#!3& !;"14"'2& $3(#;*& 61;%& "&

!;"14)&

.) J@DBCHB&CD&%HFGFG@B&MNC&4OBF&6GP@&?&!P?GQ)!%1J!L36H01!06!31-D-J!-./-!./H!06!/HH36-H!/

,F/D4!/M/D1H-!-.3!,04L/1J8!4BH-!IDF3!/!,F/D4!01!06!53I063!-.3!/LLFDE/5F3!N/6!G/-3!-0

H./63!D1!/1J!CDH-6D5B-D01H!I604!-.3!,04L/1JR!!,F/D4H!4/J!10-!./23!4/-B63C!06!53E043

IDK3C!06!FDUBDC/-3C!L6D06!-0!HBE.!N/6!G/-3R

!"#$%&'$&'(')*)+,$-.)/$+"-)('$0'(%#/'$!"#$1%!$.%*'$"&$%//'&-$%$(2%)1$%,%)+/-$
-.'$("13%+!4$-.'&'5"&'6$!"#$/."#27$&'%7$-.)/$+"-)('$(%&'5#22!$%+7$7)/(#//$$
)-$8)-.$!"#&$%--"&+'!4$)5$!"#$7"$+"-$.%*'$%+$%--"&+'!6$!"#$1%!$8)/.$-"$$
("+/#2-$"+'4$

$"
!"#$%$#! !

9) "RRGFGCH?P&1H^CDQ?FGCH)!+I!J0B!./23!UB3H-D01H!E01E361D1M!-.3!HB54DHHD01!06!L60E3HHD1M

0I! ,F/D4H8! J0B! 4/J! E01-/E-! N31O/4D1! N366J! /-! b79^;c7^@cS:! 06! 2D/! 34/DF! /-

D1I0]HJ136MJ4M-M60BLRE04! 06!P3FDHH/!P/--.3TH! /-! <97;?! 9S7^cS:d! 06! 2D/! 3^4/DF! /-

43FDHH/R4/--.3TH]H-3L-03^O0.1H01RE048!06!2D/!4/DF!/-!-.3!I0FF0TD1M!/CC63HH\

=@HS?QGH&=@DDT&&

Ee0!&-3L-03!f!A0.1H01!"##,!!

%--1\!P3FDHH/!P/--.3TH!

@d::!)R!G/FF/H!"gTJR8!&BD-3!@::!

"F/108!'3K/H!hS:9;!

Z3HL3E-IBFFJ!HB54D--3C8!

$!"#!$"%`%:$&'($'%J;;!&

!"!#$%&'""(#)*+,(-#$(../%0"#
4%;1$$"&*(54"'&4"223%M$&

&-/-3!N/6!)0R!::hd:@:b!

43FDHH/R4/--.3TH]H-3L-03^O0.1H01RE04!

@d::!)R!G/FF/H!"gTJR8!&BD-3!@::!

"F/108!'i!hS:9;!

<97;? 9S7^cS:d

"22(5'%<$&6(5&5%!%1Z%5&

=%':"41'&=%55<&!

!%52161!"2%&(6&$%5Z1!%&

+!E36-DIJ!-./-!-.3!I063M0D1M!C0EB431-!T/H!H3623C!01!/FF!L/6-D3H!5J!3F3E-601DE!H362DE3!D1!

/EE06C/1E3!TD-.!-.3!'3K/H!ZBF3H!0I!,D2DF!"60E3CB63!01!-.DH!-.3!b:()!C/J!0I!%L6DF8!9:9SR!!!

!"!#$%&'""(#)*+,(-#$(../%0"#
4%;1$$"&*(54"'&4"223%M$&

!"
!"#$%$&& (

!!"!"#$%&'(')*#&'+,-'(,#(.%-,#./#&)**)+#(.%0,12#,34)+# 5-../#./#(*)'6#

!"#$%&#'($$&)#*+,##'*"&-."'*/01&2#!"34# !"#$%&'()&*!+,-+./0,/&

!"#$%&'%()"*#"+,%-,.$%/$01&+%&0%&,.$0%$+,*,2%,&%3.&#%*1%&3$4%#&+$2%&0%/0&/$0,256%

!"#$%&'%,.$%7+,*,2%3.&%&3$1%2&8%#&+$2%&0%/0&/$0,26%

9$:$*;$4%-<=9%97(7>?79%
@A7%=!BC5%

!"#$%"+4%"440$11%3.$0$%+&,*:$1%1.&8)4%D$%1$+,6%

E$)$/.&+$%!8#D$06%
7#"*)6%

!"#$%"+4%"440$11%3.$0$%/"2#$+,%1.&8)4%D$%1$+,%-!"#$!""%&%'(#"&)*#+,)-%56%

E$)$/.&+$%!8#D$06%
7#"*)6%

! (.$:F%,.*1%D&G%*'%2&8
"0$%"3"0$%,.",%"+2&+$
$)1$%."1%'*)$4%"%/0&&'%&'
:)"*#% 0$)",*+H% ,&% ,.*1
:)"*#%"+4%",,":.%"%:&/2%&'
18:.%:)"*#I

!7!)89:;<#9=#(>?@8A

B7!C?D@D#=9E#(>?@8A

F7&9G:8H;<D7##!""#$%&'(#)&($*+,&-(*.(#/0('*$12&/"-("%#"(-1++*)"("%&($3#,24(-1$%(#-(+)*2,--*)0(/*"&-4(

+1)$%#-&(*)'&)-4(,/5*,$&-4(,"&2,6&'(-"#"&2&/"-(*.(#$$*1/"-4($*/")#$"-4(71'82&/"-4(2*)"8#8&-4(-&$1),"0(

#8)&&2&/"-4(&"$9(((

(((:;(<;=(>?<:(;@ABA<!C(:;DEF?<=>9((!==!DG?:(:;DEF?<=>(F!H(I?(:?>=@;H?:9(

>'%,.$%4&:8#$+,1%"0$%+&,%";"*)"D)$J%/)$"1$%$G/)"*+6%%

CITATIONS BY PUBLICATION 

D A I LY  C O M M E R C I A L  R E C O R DFriday, June 27, 2024 Page 15



 

CITATION 
BY PUBLICATION 

THE STATE OF 
TEXAS 

TO: ANASTASIA EL-
LZEY RESPON-
DENT: 
  You have been 
sued. You may em-
ploy an attorney. If 
you or your attorney 
do not file a written 
answer with the 
clerk who issued 
this citation by 10:00 
A.M. on the Monday 
next following the 
expiration of twenty 
days after you were 
served this citation 
and petition, a de-
fault judgment may 
be taken against 
you. In addition to 
filing a written an-
swer with the clerk, 
you may be required 
to make initial dis-
closures to the other 
parties of this suit. 
These disclosures 
generally must be 
made no later than 
30 days after you file 
your answer with 
the clerk. Find out 
more at Texas-
LawHelp.org.The 
PETITION TO TER-
MINATE WITHHOLD-
ING FOR CHILD 
SUPPORT of 
BRADLEY J 
WILLIAMS, Peti-
tioner, was filed in 
the 255TH DISTRICT 
COURT of Dallas 
County, Texas, at 
the George Allen 
Courthouse, 600 

Commerce Street, 
Dallas, Texas ON 
THIS THE 25TH DAY 
OF JANUARY, 2008, 
against BRADLEY J 
WILLIAMS Respon-
dent, numbered DF-
08-01527 and 
entitled “In the Inter-
est of J.X.E. a child 
(or children). The 
date and place of 
birth of the child 
(children) who is 
(are) the subject of 
the suit: J.X.E. DOB: 
9/13/2007 POB: NOT 
STATED. 
  “The Court has au-
thority in this suit to 
enter any judgment 
or decree in the 
child’s (children’s) 
interest which will 
be binding on you, 
including the termi-
nation of the parent-
child relationship, 
the determination of 
paternity and the ap-
pointment of a con-
servator with 
authority to consent 
to the child’s (chil-
dren’s) adoption.”  
  HEREIN FAIL NOT, 
but of this writ make 
due return showing 
how you have exe-
cuted the same. 
  WITNESS: FELICIA 
PITRE, Clerk of the 
District Courts, Dal-
las County, Texas. 
  Issued and given 
under my hand seal 
of said Court, at Dal-
las, Texas, ON THIS 
THE 14TH DAY OF 
MAY, 2025. 
ATTEST: FELICIA 
PITRE 
Clerk of the District 
Courts 
Dallas County, 
Texas 

By: SHELIA 
BRADLEY, Deputy 

 
6/27

I7 +@J;?<:EH7#

1&2%34"5%&#62%5&7%6"489&(:&7%5;#59&8<"8&8<%&=6:(5>"8=(6&75(?=2%2&=6&8<=$&34"=>&=$&85#%&"62&3(55%38&8(&8<%&@%$8&(:&>9&
A6(B4%2C%D&=6:(5>"8=(6D&"62&5%"$(6"@4%&@%4=%:)&&

KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK%
A*H+",80$%%

KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK%
L",$%%

M0*+,%!"#$6%%KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK%

E*,)$6%%KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK%

(&#/"+26%%KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK%

N440$116%KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK%

M.&+$%!8#D$06%KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK%

7#"*)6%KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK%

A@OA(9>O7L%"+4%AP=9!%E=%O7<=97%Q7J%,.$%8+4$01*H+$4%"8,.&0*,2%&+%KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKJ%RSRTJ%,&%
:$0,*'2%3.*:.%3*,+$11%#2%."+4%"+4%1$")%&'%&''*:$I%

!&,"02%M8D)*:J%A,",$%&'%KKKKKKKKKKKKKK%

!"#$%&'()*"+"$%&*,-(%.'/(0%+'1%

2"#3,(-#%2"//45%6"&"-7"/%
8'#"49#8':-*"5%;#&<%
!4#"/=4%8,#,="("#+%>/'?)%
@@AA%BCD!"%!+<%E<%
F))*"%G,**"45%8-##"0'+,%AABCH%

 
6/13,6/20,6/27 

CITATIONS BY PUBLICATION CONTINUED 

Find a trail near you at
Discover TheForest.org

Discover the unsearchable

Discover  the forest

D A I LY  C O M M E R C I A L  R E C O R DPage 16 Friday, June 27, 2025


